Chili’s

Senator Harris, Representative Ritter and Members of the Public Health Committee, my
name is Irene Pia and I'm an Area Director of Operations for Chili’s Grill & Bar. 1
represent 18 Casual Dining Restaurants in our State. We have done business in CT since
1987 and employ 1,349 residents.

I am here today to address SB 1080 AAC Access to Health and Nutritional Labeling. At
Chili’s, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. We provide, on our
web site, the calorie, fat, saturated fat, carbohydrate, protein, fiber and sodium content for
all menu items. We also provide the most current allergen menu information available
from our food suppliers on the eight most common allergens to help our guests with food
allergies to make informed food selections. I've attached our nutrition guide as well as
our allergen information to my testimony.

That being said, National Restaurant Association research has shown that Americans are
seeking to eat healthfully when they dine out. While many restaurants chains have
responded to this trend by offering nutrition information, state and local policymakers
have reacted by passing menu labeling laws. Instead, the federal government should set a
single national standard for nutrition-information disclosure for chain foodservice
companies.

Such a uniform national nutrition standard will allow consumers access to detailed
nutrition information that meets their needs while providing clarity, consistency and
flexibility for restaurants in how that information is provided.

The Labeling Education and Nutrition Act (LEAN Act) will be introduced in Congress in
the coming weeks. The bill looks to expand current packaged food labeling laws to
require a uniform national nutritional labeling standard for chain foodservice
establishments, while providing a reasonable range of flexibility for the restaurant. While
the LEAN Act would require a uniform national nutrition standard, the law also would
provide for a single set of guidelines in how nutrition information is calculated and will
provide legal protection for those restaurants that abide by the law.

As larger chain restaurants with standard menus and standard methods of preparation are
better situated to meet such requirements, the LEAN Act would apply only to chains with
20 or more units.

Thank you.



Life is ful of routines and Chili's is the perfect place to come and break out of the ordinary. Aleng with many favorite indulgences on the Chili's menu, our great tasting, quality food
can be part of a well - batanced diet. This comprehensive nutrition guide will provide you with the "411” on what you crave while satisfying your nieed for healthy meal options. Try one
of Chili's long-standing "Guiltless Grill" favorites for a mea! that is low in fat and calories, but high in fiber and flavor. We also offer a variety of health conscious side items, including
steamed broccoli, seasonal veggies, corn on the cob and black beans. Finding healthier meals for the kids on family night out is as easy as "A-B-C" with Chili's Pepper Pals kids
menu that offers our younger diners grilled entree selections with veggies and milk or juice to accompany their meal. Chili's always serves up a good time with exciting and flavorful
menu items, including endless way 1o spice things up to meet your dietary lifestyle needs every time...it's what makes Chili's "Spicealicious.”

START IT OFF RIGHT
Listed as served unipss indicated

Fikerin} Sodimgh

g Size Gal >mw0§. FULL OF FLAVOR Wilnout cradkers - Soning§iee” - Gal Falgy” SmE

3080  Baked Polate 1Cup 250 18 1 13 ] 1 BT

Big Mouth® Bites 1 Sawving 1830 104 30 193 60 ]
Southwaslern Eggrolls w/ Avocade Ranch 1 Sarving EHY 57 14 73 27 7 1860 Saked Potato 1 Bowl 510 25 21 26 i7 2 1818
Skillet Quese wf chips 1 Skillst 5490 77 32 42 32 7 3870 Broccoli Cheese 1 Cup 120 8 35 ] 5 1 B50
Botlomless Tostada Chips 1 Basket 473 39 5 26 4 5 2790 Broccol Chaess 1 Bowl 250 16 7 18 11 2 1310
Texas Chesse Fries w/ Jalapeno Ranch 1 Serving 1930 148 64 87 84 7 3660 Chicken Enchitaga 1 Cup 220 13 5 k4 15 1 830
Triple Dipper™ Boneless Sweet Clite Glazed Wings wiRami & Each 730 45 7 49 30 8 1790 Chicken Enchifada 1 Bowl 430 a7 10 18 29 2 1350
Tripie Digper™ Boneless Butialn Wings w/ Blou Cheese 5 Each 710 55 9 26 29 o 2220 Chicken Noodle 1 Cup 25 0.5 0 g 3 0 540
Triple Dipper™ Southwestern Egprolls w! Avosado Rarch 2 Bach 640 42 10 48 18 5 1380 Chicken Noodle 1 Bowl 50 1 0 18 6 1 1080
Tripie Dipper™ Chicken Crispers® No Dressing 3 Each 600 42 7 20 34 2 1306  Chicken Todilla 1Cup 130 7 25 10 7 1 1030
Yripie Dipper™ Hot Spinach & Artichoke Dip v Ghips 1 Serving 430 36 15 18 11 1 1478 Chicken Torilla 1 Bowl a8l 15 3 20 14 3 2060
Triple Dippes™ Wings Over Bulfalo® v Sleu Cheese 5 Each 740 6 i4 2 33 G 2080 Chil's Terlingua Chili w/ toppings $ Cup 200 13 45 g 12 1 610
Friple Dipper™ Garnish Celery and Carrots 1 Serving ] 1] 0 2 5] 1 15 Chilf's Terlingua Chili w/ loppings + Bow! 410 26 9 18 25 F 1230
ickin' Jack MNachos 1 Sarving 1260 97 50 68 59 10 2730 New Engtand Clam Chowder t Cup 180 3 ki 11 6 1 390
Kickin Jack Machos w/ Fajita Bael 1 Sarving 1480 102 52 87 &6 10 2660 Mew Engfand Ctam Chowder 1 Bow! 370 26 15 23 12 1 780
Kicki' Jack Nachos w! Eajita Ghicken 1 Serving 1440 100 ] 68 88 10 3650 Southwestern Vegatable 1 Cup 100 4 15 13 4 2 830
Classic Nachos no guag i Serving 1370 101 50 &7 64 9 2800 Soulbwesterm Vegstable 1 Bowi 210 8 3 26 9 & 1280
Classic Nachos w/ Fajita Beaf ao guac 1 Sarving 1556 105 52 €9 a0 10 3740 mbu,zus.mmmmm ..W_:EoE sides CGa Fatig)  SatFi a1 SoZmgl
Classic Naches w/ Fajite Chicken no guac 1 Sewving 1510 103 36 69 92 0 3730 Osnﬂxm: Crigper™ Bites 41 [+ 3930
Classic Naches Combo t Serving 1520 103 51 69 91 15 3730 Cajun Chicken 46 4 2350
Hot Spinach & Artichoke Dip w/ Chips 1 Serving 830 77 34 39 24 2 3136 Ch#ii's Gheesosioak 53 4 2230
WING IT O™ . “ Seaving Size ) Sz Faug  Cabsigl .Eouﬁ_ Fibgrg).  Sodi Smoked Turkey 40 3 2150
Banaless Sweet Chila Glazed Wings w/ Ranch 1 Sarving 1250 70 11 6 56 i 3176 Smoked Turkey Combo - Y2 Sandwich Only 1 Serving 466 a6 ks 38 22 1 1080
Bongless Habanero Wings w/ Ranch 1 Serving 1180 70 it 84 54 1 2740 Chicken Rarch 1 Serving 1140 89 tH 82 44 3 2880
Boneless Buffalo Wings w/ Bleu Cheass 1 Serving 1140 81 13 43 B4 ] 4040 Girifled Chicken 1 Sesving 810 43 i0 87 46 2 1870
Wings Over Buftaio® w/ Blou Cheese 1 Serving 1220 104 22 3 65 0 2580 Fajita Pita Beof 1 Seving 420 20 4 38 28 3 1410
wwwmmw_sne%a uniess othenvise indicalod fondng Siee i e giag e Pia Chicken ! Sening 580 12 2 il s 4 1570
CQuesadifta Explosion Salad 1 Serving 1260 76 23 84 59 g 2630 Chickarn: Caasar Pita 1 Serving G60 a1 8 37 37 3 1710
Spicy Garlic & Lime Grilled Shrimp Salad 1 Sarving 630 40 i 43 29 1 1850 m_mw Mouth wﬁm,m_.m@ Without sides . Sorving Sze a1 Fale Prodg) Fiberinl  Sozimep
Boneless Buffalo Chicken Salad 1 Serving 1076 78 i5 48 44 5 4440 Bacon Burger 1 Senving 1050 68 21 53 55 2 175G
Mesguite Chicken Salad 1 Saiving 1010 83 18 45 60 10 2830 Big Mouth® Bites 1 Sewving 1630 104 30 103 60 3 3060
Caasar Satad w/ Crilled Shrimp 1 Serving 840 7t 13 28 23 5 1800 Mushroom-Swiss 1 Serving 1118 73 20 64 53 5 1820
Cassar Satad wf Grilied Chicken 1 Sarving 930 Tt i3 28 43 ] 1840 Oidlime® 1 Serving 780 42 i2 54 44 3 1280
Southwestern Cabb Salad 18enving 1080 71 16 57 54 $ 2700  Oidlimer®w/ Cheese 1 Serving 850 48 15 55 47 3 1580
Side Salad Heuss no dressing 1 Seoving 218 iz G 17 10 3 310 Jalapeno Smokennuse Bacon Big Mouth Burgen® 1 Serving 1660 19 as 64 23 4 4000
Side Salad Caesar 1 Sewving 35¢ 31 ] 13 € 2 550 Southem Smokehouse Baven Big Mouth Surger® 1 Serving 1610 107 36 i 53 4 4150
Smokehouse Bacon Triple Cheese Big Mouth Burger® Serving 1720 122 44 82 o3 3 3810




GUR.TLESS GRILL® Listed ae setved ommﬁm YOUR OWN COMBO No sides ive - - G faugy . Sat Faugl  Carbstg) Prailal Fit

Guiltless Carne Asadz Steak 1 Sesving 371 10 75 A 46 & 1436 Hall Rack of Original Baby Back Ribs 1 Serving 480 24 iz i7 28 1 2050
Guilless Buffalo Sandwich 1 Sewving 388G 7 1.5 46 36 9 2301 Monterey Chicken® 1 Serving 480 24 12 14 45 i 1700
Guiltless Grilled Chicken Sandwich 1 Senving 381 5 1.5 44 38 & 1385 Margarita Chicken 1 Serving 310 k2] 15 10 41 o] 1020
Guiltless Cedar Plank Tifapia 1 Sewving 199 4 2 8 34 5 689 Spicy Gaslic & Lims Grilled Shrimp 1 Barving 170 1% 2 7 12 0 1080
Guililess Black Bean Burger 1 Serving 60g9 11 1.5 a1 37 18 179 Gritied Saimon w/ Gadic & Herbs 1 Serving 330 18 5 o 40 4] 210
Guittless Honey-Mustard Glazed Salmon 1 Serving 416 20 [+ 13 50 2 605 Chilf's Classic Sidoin® 1 Seeving 550 44 i6 1 36 & 800
Guiltloss Griied Salmon . 1 Serving 395 20 ] 8 51 3 426

Guiltloss Chicken Platter 1 Serving 3 2 05 48 38 7 1937 Imrm«m A GOCD CATCH Listed as served Serving Siee

SIZZLING FAJTAS

Without tlaur 1oribtas and congirents Serving Size i [ e T e s Girilled Shrimg Alfredo 1 Sewving 1280 74 38 92 47 4 5228
Flour Tortillas 4 aach 480 13 35 79 9 2 1280 Grillad Salmon w/Garlic & Herbs 1 Serving 880 30 8 &1 48 5 1208
Fajita Condimants teach 210 i8 9 7 7 2 320 Southwest Cedar Plank Tilapia - 1 Serving 20 28 4 66 3 7 1898
Wishroom Jack t Skillet 730 41 13 36 57 [ 3430 ,_NMMMW M.MMWWMWW Indicated Prottgl Fioorlgt  Sadiag
Classic Steak 1 Skillet 470 25 5 25 45 4 252G ﬂ_m,ﬂn.m:mmu Ribeye 1 Serving 1070 92 32 18 42 1 1270
Classic Chicken 1 Skittet 376 15 25 3g 4 2006 s Classic Sidoin® 1 Saving 630 51 8 16 38 1 1080
Steak & Porickelio 1 Skitlet 780 56 ] 33 46 3] 3430 Cajun Ribsye 1 Serving 1000 &3 31 17 42 2 940
Buffalo Chicken Fajilas 1 Skillat 1090 78 17 50 47 5 5260 Courtry-Fried Stoak w Sides 1 Serving 1410 81 16 118 51 10 2740
Citrus Fire Chicken & Shrimp 1 Skillet 710 37 5 37 56 5 3260 _A_n“w,m MENL withow sides . Faigy S Fa Caebsig) Prot

Fajita Quasaditas Beef w/ rice & beans 1 Serving 1580 62 31 172 78 13 4830 Peppar Pais® Cheese Prza 1 Sarving 560 24 G 67 23 3 1130
Fajita Quesadilias Chicken w/ rice & boans 1Serving 1540 60 28 173 80 13 4820  Popper Pals® Cheese Quesadiiia 1 Sarving 450 24 12 40 13 1 590
Fajila TRIO 1 Skillet 550 27 % 28 54 4 3060 Pepper Pais® Corn Hog 1 Serving 280 17 35 2% 5 2 B850
80OLD NEW CHOICES visted as served Seaving Size 3 o] TR et TR e R TR LR Peppar Pals? Country Fried Chicken Crispers 1 Senving 560 37 5 25 31 1 1600
Crispy Buffalo Chicken Crisper™ Biles 1 Serving 1760 24 147 50 3] 5620 Pepper Pals® Grilled Cheese Sandwich 1 Serving 580 47 15 sl 12 o 1310
Crispy Habanero Chickan Crispars® 1 Serving 1860 112 17 52 63 9 3750 Pappsr Pais® Grilled Chicken Piatier 1 Sawving 50 i 4] 4 27 4] 680
Crispy Honey-Chipatte Chicken Crispers® 1 Serving 1680 110 17 190 61 8 4780 Pepper Pals® Little Chicken Crispers 1 Serving 600 42 7 20 34 2 1200
Crispy Chicken Crispar™ Tacos 1 Serving 1540 76 18 82 5¢ 1 4710 Pepper Pals® Little Moulh Burger 1 Serving 440 23 B 24 33 1 430
Crispy Honaey BBQ Chicken Crispers® 1 Serving 1800 112 8 159 63 10 4580 Papper Pals® Litile Mouth Cheeseburger 1 Serving 510 23 1z 25 36 1 750
Crispy Sweet Chile Glazed Chicken Crispers® 1 Serving 1930 112 17 165 64 9 4180 Peppar Pals® Macaront & Cheese 1 Sarving 500 18 6 69 ki3 3 930
"I WANT MY BABY BACK RIBS” without sides Ca - = s S Vo e VR L R O LRl Pappar Pals® Ris Baskat 1 Sewving 490 34 12 17 28 1 2050
Criginal Albs 200 68 25 33 4100 Pgpper Pais® Side Cinramon Applas 1 Sorving 210 8 2.5 37 o 4 70
Habanero Ribs 1 Senving 1230 68 25 92 59 4 5530 Papper Pals® Side Cornon the Omm.. wibulter 1 Serving 180 7 1 32 & 3 120
Honey-Chipelle Ribs i Sening 1170 67 25 81 55 o 4430 Pepper Pais® Side Homestyle Frias 1 Serving 260 16 3 a7 2 3 220
Honay BBG Ribs 1 Serving 120 3] 25 66 57 2 4780 Papper Pais® Side Kernel Gora 1 Serving 135 2 0 23 4 g O
Maemphis Dry Rub Ribs 1Serving 1050 73 26 34 58 4 4410 Pepper Pals® Side Mandarin Oranges 1 Serving 60 o 4 15 0 4 10
Brown Sugar Chile Rub Ribs 1 Serving 1130 26 80 56 2 4080 Peppar Pals® Side Mashed Potatoss 1 Sewving 120 7 1 14 2 z 310
CHICKEN Listes ww served uniess indicated Sewving Size ! 2 2 Pepper Pals® Side Ketlle Black Beans 1 Serving 110 t o 19 6 6 670
Chicken Crispers® 1 Sexving 1800 124 19 189 65 10 2920 Peppar Pals® Side Rica 1 Bewving 240 1 Y 53 5 2 72
Crispy Heney-Chipolle Chicken Crispars® 1 Serving 1880 Ho 17 160 61 8 4790 Papper Pals® Side Steamed Brovcoli 1 Sarving 35 0 ) & 4 4 126
Coundzy-Friod Chickan Crispers® no saucs 1 Seving 1580 4 14 117 81 g 3030 Papper Pals® Chocolate Shake 1 Serving 550 26 16 75 & 0 150
Cajun Chicken Pasta 1 Serving 1280 67 37 93 82 4 5318 Pepper Pals® Ica Cream Sco0p 1 Sarving 400 23 14 45 ] ¢} 5
Kontarey Chicken® 1 Serving 940 43 15 55 62 S 3080

Margarita Gritleg Chicken 1 Serving 720 14 2 92 54 g 2680

Crispy Chizhan Crisper™ Tacos (2} 1 Serving 1540 76 18 162 50 it 4710

Chickan Clu Tacos {2) 1 Serving 1220 48 i5 i22 51 10 4110

Chigkan Tacos {2} {Serving 940 21 1 125 43 18 2500




NOT “JUST" SIDES Safalg Cobsigl Prodg) Fibedy Sosmg) [l DESSERTS © : 0 SersingSize - " Fatg Saf

Add Rice and Kettle Black Bsans 1 Side 380 2 0 73 12 8 1410 Cheasecale 1 Slice 700 42 26 87 12 i}

Add Spicy & Garlic Shrisnp te any Entree 3 Each 70 45 1 1 6 4] 400 Chocolate Chip Paradise Pie® 1 Slice 1590 76 37 220 18 5 910
Add Spicy & Garfie Shrimp o any Enlrée 6 Each 130 <] 15 3 i2 1] 800 Frosty Chocolate Shake 1 Shake 4G 35 21 1060 8 ¢l 210
Bacohn 2 wwmnm 50 4 1.5 4] 3 4] 220 Chocotate Chip Cookie Molten Cake 1 Skce 1240 &4 33 152 14 4 680
BBQ Sauss 1 Side &0 o] 0 14 i 1 860 Motten Chocolate Cake 1 Slice 1280 62 35 174 i3 5 930
Cinnamaon Apgles 1 Side 210 ] 25 37 0 4 by White Moltan Chocolate Cake 1390 73 29 167 16 [ 490
Core on the Cob w/ butler 1 Each 180 7 1 32 5 3 120 Swaet Shot Warm Cinnamen Roll 280 13 8 38 3 H g5
Drassing, Avocado Ranch 1 Side 110 11 2 2 1 1 210 Swaet Shot Double Chocofate Fudge Biownie 420 24 14 51 1 1 25
Dressing, Bleu Cheese ) 1 Side 240 25 5 1 1 4] 310 Swest Shot Key Lime Pis t Slice 240 12 8 3G 4 0 7B
Dressing, Caesar 1 Side 260 27 4.5 2 2 & 380 Sweet Shot Red Velvet Cake 1 Siice 250 8 45 39 3 | 260
Dressing, Chipetie Ranch 1 Side 120 13 2.5 H 1 ¢ 250

Drassing. Cilrus Balsamic Vinaigretle 1 Side 250 25 35 6 0 o 220

Drassing. Fire Roastos Tomato Vinaigretie * Side 90 $ 1.5 2 0 [ 320

Drossing. Honey Mustard 1 Side 180 21 3 1 D o 380 Cals.....Caloties  Carb..... Carbohydrates Sod.... Sodivm

Dressing, Honey Mustand Ne Fat 1 Side 70 o 0 11 o o 518 Fat...... Total Fat Prof.......Profein {g).......grams

Dressing, Jalapeno Ranch 1 Side 180 15 5 2 1 0 340 Fal-S....Saturated Fiber....Total Fiber {mg).....milligrams

Dressing, Low Fat Ranch 1 Sida 45 3 0 4 1 0 440

Dressing, Low Fat Vinaigrette 1 Side 60 2 0 8 0 0 230

Dressing, Ranch 1 Side 174 k1 3.5 2 1 4] 340

Guacamole 1 Side 35 3.5 ] F'4 1 1 85

Homestyla Frias 1 Baskst 430 26 4.5 43 4 4 240

Honey BBQ Sauce 1 Side 80 4] @ 20 0 t 600

Hongy Chipotte Sacce 1 Side 150 & [+] 37 0 i) T2

Kettie Black Beans 1 Side 110 1 [¢] 20 6 6 630

Loadad Mashed Polatoes 1 Side 290 25 8 28 i3 5 940

Mashed Potatoss w/ Black Pepper Gravy 1 Sids 279 14 2 32 5 5 950

Rice 1 Side 240 1 o] 83 5 2 720

Sautesd Mushrooms, Onions & Beil Peppers 1 Side 120 9 3 B 3 2 30

Seasonal Vegoles 1 Side % 4.5 1 7 3 3 180

Sour Cream 1 Side 80 8 5 3 ki 0 75

Stsamed Broccali t Side 70 5 1 7 3 3 180

The nutritionat analysis is comprised of data from Analyticat Food Laboratories (an independent testing facility commissioned by Chifi's) combined with nutrient data from Chili's suppliers, the United States
Agricuiture and nutrient database analysis of Chili's recipes using Genesis SQL Nutritional Analysis Program from £SHA Research in Salem, Cregon. The rounding of figures is based on Food and Drug
Administration guidelines. Chili's atternpts to provide nutritional information regarding its products that is as complete as possible. Sorme menL items may not be at all restaurants; test products, test recipes,
limited time offers, or regional items may not be included. While menu item ingredients information is based on standard product recipes, variations may oscur due {o erdinary differences inherent in the
preparation of menu items, local suppliers, region of the country and season of the year. Additionally, ne producis are certified as vegetarian. This listing is updated pariodically in an aftempt to reflect the
current staius of Ghili's products.




Chili’s Allergen Information

At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of this ongoing
commitment, we provide the most current allergen menu information available from our food
suppliers on the eight most common aliergens to help our guests with food allergies to make
informed food selections. Below is a link to suggested menu items for Egg, Fish, Dairy, Peanuts,
Shellfish, Soy, Tree Nuts, and Wheat/Gluten allergens.

Because this list expires on a MONTHLY basis, please be sure to contact us for an updated
version. We hope that you are able to choose a meal to your liking and look forward to serving
you soon.

Chili's Egg Allergen Information
Chili’s Fish Allergen Information
Chili's Dairy Allergen Information
Chili’s Peanut Allergen Information
Chili's Shellfish Allergen Information
Chili's Soy Allergen Information
Chili's Tree Nut Allergen Information

Chili’'s Wheat and Gluten Allergen Information




PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS

Valid only thru
March 31, 2009

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for EGG Allergies

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of egg within these items. Please be aware that
during normal operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil, the
possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products. Due to these circumstances, we
are unable to quarantee that any menu items can be completely free of allergens.

START IT OFF RIGHT & SOuUPS:
Skillet Queso w/Flour Tortillas,

Hot Spinach & Artichoke Dip wiFlour Tortillas,
Broccoli Cheese, Chili Terlingua, Clam Chowder
Order the Following Without Garnish:
Chicken Tortilla, Southwestern Vegetable

S1ZZLING FAJITAS:
(Al Listed Without Condiments)
Fajitas Classic ~ Beef, Chicken,
Combo, Mushroom Jack,
Steak & Portobello Mushroom,
Quesadillas — Fajita Beef, Fajita Chicken, Combo

SALADS:
(All Listed Without Dressing)
Chicken Caesar Chicken Salad, Dinner House Salad,
Quesadilla Explosion Salad — No Tortilla Strips & Drizzle
Mesguite Chicken Salad — No Tortilla Strips

HERE'S A GOOD CATCH! (All Listed Without Sides)
Salmon w/ Garlic & Herbs,
Southwest Cedar Plank Tilapia

B1G MOUTH BURGERS:
SALAD DRESSINGS: {Listed Without Condiments, No Fries & No Bun)

Citrus Balsamic Vinaigrette, Low-fat Vinaigrette Bacon Burger- No Mayo

Old Timer Burger
SIDES!:
Broccoli, Corn, Fresh Vegetables, Guilttess Corn, Guiltiess SANDWICHES! (All Listed Without Fries)
Fresh Vegetables, Kettle Black Beans, Loaded Mashed Cheese Steak Sandwich
Potatoes, Mandarin Oranges,
Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravy, Rice, PEPPER PALS: (Al Listed Without Sides& No Bun)
Sautéed Garlic & Herb Mushrooms Grilled Cheese, Grilled Chicken Platter,
Grilled Chicken Sandwich - No Bun
HOT OFF THE GRILL: Little Mouth Cheeseburger - No Bun
(All Listed Without Sides & No Garlic Toast} Mac & Cheese, Rib Basket
Cajun Ribeye, Classic Sirioin, Flame Grilled Ribeye,
CHICKEN: (Al Listed Without Sides) Chg: g:fekgﬁéke

Tacos — Chicken w/ Guacamole, Chicken Club — No

i jzzle, M ick
Dressing & No Drizzle, Monterey Chicken SAUCES & EXTRAS:

BBQ Sauce, Flour Tortillas, Gravy, Guacamole,

GUILTLESS GRILL: (Al Listed Without Sides) Honey BBQ Sauce, Pico De Gallo, Salsa

Guiltless Carne Asada Steak. Guiltless Cedar Plank Tilapia,

Guiltless Honey Mustard Glazed & Grilled Saimon, Sour Cream
Guiitless Chicken Platter
BEVERAGES:
BABY BACK RIBS: (A/l Listed Without Sides) Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Dasani Water,
Habanero, Honey BBQ, Honey Chipotle, Brown Sugar Chili {BC Root Beer, Blackberry & Mango Tea, Strawberry
Rubbed, Original, Memphis Dry Rub Lemonade, Draft & Bottle Beer, Red & White Wine

At Chili's, a top priority Is always the health and safety of our guests.  As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are
based on product information provided by Chili's approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made 1o keep this information
current. However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers,
recipe revisions, preparation technigues, and/or the season of the year. Certain menu ftems may vary from restaurant to
restaurant and may not be avallable at all locations, We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special distary
needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the
ment: items sold at that particular location.  Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included in the
menus.




PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS

Valid only thru
March 31, 2009
Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for FISH Allergies

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of fish within these items. Please be aware that
during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, inciuding common fryer oil,
the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products. Due to these circumstances,

e are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens.

w
START IT OFF RIGHT & SOuPS: S1ZZLING FAJITAS:
Skiliet Queso w/Flour Tortillas, (All Listed Without Condiments)
Fajitas Classic — Beef, Citrus Fire Chicken & Shrimp,
Quesadillas — Fajita Beef w/ Guacamale

Hot Spinach & Artichoke Dip w/Ftour Tortillas,

Baked Potato, Broceoli Cheese,
Chicken Noodle, Chili Terlingua,
Order the Following Without Garnish: BIG MOUTH BURGERS:
Chicken Tortilla, Southwestern Vegetable { Listed Without Tortilla Strips, Onion Strings & Sides)
Bacon Burger, Mushroom Swiss Burger, Oid Timer
w/Cheese Burger, Smokehouse Bacon Triple-the

Cheese Burger, Sguthern Smokehouse Bacon
Burger, Jatapeno Smokehouse Bacon Burger,
Big Mouth Bites

SALADS!
(All Listed Without Dressing)
Caesar Salad ~ Chicken or Shrimp, Dinner House Salad,
Mesquite Chicken Salad — No Tortilla Strips
HERE'S A GOOD CATCH: (All Listed Without Sides)
Grilled Shrimp Alfredo

SALAD DRESSINGS:
Bleu Cheese, Chipotle Ranch, Honey Mustard, Low-fat Ranch,
Low-fat Vinaigrette, Ranch, Thousand Island
SANDWICHES: (All Listed Without Fries)
Fajita Beef Pita, Turkey Sandwich

SIDES:
Broceoli, Cinnamon Apples, Corn, Comn Kernels, Fresh
Vegetables, Guiltless Corn, Guiltless Fresh Vegetables, Ketlle PEPPER PALS: (All Listed Without Sides)
Biack Beans, Loaded Mashed Potatoes, Mandarin Oranges, Cheese Pizza, Grilled Cheese, Litlle Mouth Burger &
Cheeseburger, Mac & Cheese, Rib Basket
DESSERTS:

Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravy, Rice, Sautéed Garlic & Herb
Mushrooms, Garlic Lime Grill Shrimp
Hor OfF THE GRILL STEAKS: Cheesecake, Chocolate Paradise Pie, Molten
{All Listed Without Sides & No Garlic Toast) Chocolate Cake, Molten Chocolate Chip Cake,
Chocolate Shake, Sweet Shots: Cinnamon Roll,
Double Chocolate Fudge, Key Lime, Red Velvet

Cajun Ribeye, Flame Grilled Ribeye,
Classic Sirloin — No Savory Steak Butter

Cake, White Chocolate Molten Cake

SAUCES & EXTRAS:

CHICKEN: (All Listed Without Sides)
Tacos — Chicken w/ Guacamole, Chicken Club
Margarita Chicken — No Tortilla Strips Alfredo Sauce, BBQ Sauce, Flour Tortillas,
Gartlic Toast, Gravy, Guacamole, Pico De Gallo,
Salsa, Sour Cream

GUILTLESS GRILL! (Al Listed Without Sides)
Guiltless Carne Asada Steak, Guiltless Black Bean Burger
BABY BACK RIBS: (All Listed Without Sides)
Habanero, Honey BBQ, Original, Memphis Dry Rub, Honey Chipotle, Brown Sugar Chili Rub

BEVERAGES:
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Dasani Water, [BC Root Beer, Blackberry Tea, Mango Tea,
Strawberry Lemonade, Draft & Bottle Beer, Red & White Wine

At Chili's, a top priorify is always the health and safety of our guests, As part of our commitment to you, our allergen menus are
based on preduct information provided by Chiti's approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made fo keep this information
current. However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers,
recipe revisions, preparation technigques, and/or the season of the year. Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to

restaurant and may not be available at all locations.  We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary

needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order fo ensure the posted information is acourate and represents the

menu items sold at that particular location. Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included in the
menus.




PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS

Valid only thru

March 31, 2009 %

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for MILK Allergies

]

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of milk within these items. Please be aware that
during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, inciuding common fryer oil,
the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products. Due to these circumstances,

we are unable to gquarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens.

SouPs; BABY BACK RIBS:
(All Listed Without Sides)
Southwestern Vegetable — No Garnish Habanero Sauce, Honey BBQ, Original,
Memphis Dry Rub, Honey Chipotle,
SALADS: Brown Sugar Chili Rubbed
(Al Listed Without Dressing}
Dinner House Salad — No Cheese, No Croutons B1G MOUTH BURGERS!
(All Listed Without Fries & No Bun)
SALAD DRESSINGS: Bacon Burger — No Cheese,
Citrus Balsamic Vinaigretie, Old Timer Burger
Honey Mustard, Thousand island
PEPPER PALS!
SIDES: (All Listed Without Sides}
Corn, Corn Kernels, Fresh Veggies - Dry w/ nothing on it, Little Mouth Burger,
Guiltless Corn, Rice, Rib Basket
Guiltless Fresh Veggies — No Cheese,
Kettle Black Beans, Mandarin Oranges SAuces & ExXTrAS!
BBQ Sauce, Fajita Onions, Guacamole,
Hotr Oer THE GRILL STEAKS: Honey BBQ Sauce,
{All Listed Without Sides & No Garlic Toast) Pico, Salsa, Wing Sauce
Classic Sitloin— No Savory Butter & No Herb Au Jus,
BEVERAGES:

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Dasani Water,
IBC Root Beer, Blackberry Tea, Mango Tea,
Strawberry Lemonade, Draft & Botitle Beer,

Red & White Wine

At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our commitment fo you, our aflergen menus are
based on product information provided by Chil's approved food manufaciurers. Every effort is made to keep this information
current. However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substituions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers,
recipe revisions, preparation techniques, andfor the season of the year, Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to
restaurant and may not be available at all locations.  We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary
needs consuit with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the
menu items sold at that particular location. Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included in the
menus.




PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE

Valid only thru
March 31, 2009

MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for PEANUT Allergies

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient

information from our food suppliers and their stated

absence of peanuts within these items. Please be aware

that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer
oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products. Due to these
circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens.

START IT OFF RIGHT & SOUPS:
Skitiet Queso w/Flour Tortillas,

BABY BACK RIBS: (All Listed Without Sides}
Habanero, Honey BBQ, Original, Memphis Dry Rub,

Hot Spinach & Artichoke Dip w/Flour Tortillas, Baked Potato, Honey Chipotie, Brown Sugar Chili Rub

Broceoli Cheese, Chili Terlingua, Chicken Noodle,
Clam Chowder
Order the Following Without Garnish:
Chicken Enchilada, Chicken Tortilla,
Southwestern Vegetable

SALADS: (Al Listed Without Dressing)
Caesar Salad ~ Chicken, Shrimp, Dinner
Dinner House Salad,
Spicy Garlic & Lime Shrimp Salad - No Tortilla Strips,
Quesadilla Explosion - No Tortilla Strips,
Mesquite Chicken Salad - No Tortilla Strips

SALAD DRESSINGS:
Blue Cheese, Caesar, Chipotie Ranch, Citrus Balsamic
Vingigrette, Honey Mustard, Low-fat Ranch, Low-fat
Vinaigrette, Ranch, Thousand Island

SIDES:

Broccoli, Cinnamon Apples, Corn, Corn Kernals, Fresh
Vegetables, Guiltiess Fresh Vegetables, Rice
Kettle Black Beans, Loaded Mashed Potaloes,

Mandarin Oranges, Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravy, Sautéed
Garlic & Herb Mushrooms, Garlic Lime Shrimp

HoT OfF THE GRILE STEAKS: (Al Listed Without Sides)
Cajun Ribeye, Classic Sirloin, Flame Grilled Ribeye

CHICKEN: {All Listed Without Sides)
Tacos — Chicken, Chicken Club Tacos,
Margarita Grilled Chicken — No Tortilla Strips,
Cajun Chicken Pasta, Monterey Chicken Platter

GUILTLESS GRILL: (Al Listed Without Sides)

S1zzLING FANITAS!
{All Listed Without Condiments)
Fajitas Classic: Beef, Chicken, Combo, Citrus Fire Chicken
& Shrimp, Mushroom Jack, Steak & Portobello Mushroom,
Fajita Trio, Quesadilias — Fajita Beef, Chicken, Combo

HERE'S A GOOD CATCH SEAFQOD!
{All Listed Without Sides}
Grilled Shrimp Alredo, Salmon w/Garlic & Herbs,
Southwest Cedar Plank Tilapia
B1G MOUTH BURGERS!

(Listed Without Tortilla Strips, Onion Strings & Sides)
Bacon Burger, Mushroom Swiss Burger, Old Timer Burger
Smokehouse Bacon Triple the Cheese Burger,
Southern Smokehouse Bacon Burger,

Jalapeno Smokehouse Bacon Burger, Big Mouth Bites

SANDWICHES!: (All Listed Without Sides)
Sandwiches — Cheese Steak, Chicken or Turkey
Pitas — Fajita Beef, Fajita Chicken, Chicken Caesar
PEPPER PALS: (Al Listed Without Sides)
Cheese Pizza, Grilled Cheese, Grilled Chicken Platter,
Grilled Chicken Sandwich, Littie Mouth Cheesebturger,
Mac & Cheese, Rib Basket

SAUCES & EXTRAS:
Alfredo Sauce, BBQ Sauce, Gravy
Flour Tortillas, Garlic Toast, Guacamole, Pico, Salsa,
Sour Cream
DESSERTS:

Cheesecake, Molten Chocolate Cake, Chocolate Chip
Motten Cake, Chocolate Shake, Sweet Shots — Cinnamon
Roli, Double Chocolate Fudge, Key Lime,

Red Velvet Cake, White Chocolate Molten Cake

Guiltless Black Bean Burger, Guiliess Carne Asada Steak, BEVERAGES!

Guiltless Chicken Platter, Guiltless Buifalo & Grilled Chicken
Sandwich, Guiltiess Cedar Plank Tilapia, Guiltless Honey
Mustard Glazed & Grilled Salmon, Guiltless Chicken Platter

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Dasani Water,
IBC Root Beer, Blackberry& Mango Tea, Strawberry
Lemonade, Draft & Bottle Beer, Red & White Wine

based on product information provided by Chili's approved
current. However, it is possible that ingredient changes and

At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our commitment to you, our aliergen menus are

recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year, Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to
restaurant and may not be available at alt locations. We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary
needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the
menu items sold at that particular location. Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included in the

food manufacturers. Every effort is made to keep this information
substitutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers,

menus,




PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YCUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS

Valid only thru ol

March 31, 2009

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for SHELLFISH Allergies

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of fish/shellfish within these items. Please be
aware that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including
common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products. Due to
these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens.

START IT OrF RIGHT & SOUPS! BABY BACK RIBS: (Al Listed Without Sides)
Skillet Queso w/Flour Tortillas, Hot Spinach & Artichoke Dip Habanero, Honey BBQ, Original, Memphis Dry Rub,
wiFlour Tortillas, Baked Potato, Broccoli Cheese, Honey Chipotle, Brown Sugar Chili Rubbed
Chicken Noodle, Chili Terlingua
Order the Following Without Garnish: SIZZLING FAJITAS:
Chicken Enchilada, Chicken Tortilla, Southwestern Veggie {All Listed Withouf Condiments)
Fajitas Classic — Beef, Chicken, Combo, Mushroom Jack,
SALADS: {(All Listed Without Dressing) Steak & Portobello, Quesadillas - Fajita Beef, Fajita
Caesar Salad — Chicken, Dinner, Chicken, Combo
Dinner House Salad,
Spicy Garlic & Lime Shrimp Salad - No Tortilia Strips HERE’S A GOOD CATCH SEAFOOD:
Quesadilia Explosion — No Tortilla Strips, (All Listed Without Sides)
Mesquite Chicken Salad — No Tortllla Strips Salmon w/ Garlic & Herbs, Southwest Cedar Plank Tilapia
SALAD DRESSINGS!

Bi1G MOUTH BURGERS:

{Listed Without Tortilla Strips, Onion Strings & Sides)
Bacon Burger, Mushroom Swiss Burger, Old Timer
w/Cheese Smokehouse Bacon Triple the Cheese Burger,
Southern Smokehouse Bacon Burger, Jalapeno
Smokehouse Bacon Burger, Big Mouth Bites

Blue Cheese, Caesar, Chipotle Ranch, Citrus Balsamic
Vinatgrette, Honey Mustard, Low-fat Ranch, Low-fat
Vinaigrette, Ranch, Thousand Island

SIDES:
Broceoli, Cinnamon Apples, Corn, Corn Kernels, Fresh
Vegetables, Guiltless Corn, Guiltless Fresh Vegetables, Kettle

Black Beans, Loaded Mashed Potatoes, Mandarin Oranges, SANDWICHES: (All Listed Without Sides)
Mashed Potatoes w/ G&?vy, Rice, Sautéed Garlic & Herb Sandwiches - Cheese Steak, Chicken or Turkey
ushrooms Pi " I . .
. ) . itas — Fajita Beef, Fajita Chicken, Chicken Caesar
HoT OFF THE GRILL STEAKS: (All Listed Without Sides)
Cajun Ribeye, Classic Sirloin, Flame Grilled Ribeye, PEPPER PALS: (All Listed Without Sides)
CHICKEN: (All Listed Without Sides) Cheese Pizza, Grilled Cheese, Grilled Chicken Platter,
Tacos — Chicken or Chicken Club, Grilled Chicken Sandwich, Little Mouth Burger &
Margarita Grilled Chicken - No Tortilia Strips, Cheeseburger, Mac & Cheese, Rib Basket
Monterey Chicken Platter, Cajun Chicken Pasta
GUILTLESS GRILL: (All Listed Without Sides) DESSERTS!
Guittless Black Bean Burger, Guiltless Came Asada Steak, Cheesecake, Chocolate Paradise Pie, Molten
Guiltless Chicken Platter, Guiltless Buffalo & Grilled Chicken  Chocolate Cake, Chocolate Chip Molten Cake, Chocolate
Sandwich, Guiltiess Cedar Plank Tiapia, Guiltless Honey Shake, Sweet Shots — Double Chocolate Fudge,
Mustard Glazed & Grilled Salmon, Guiltiess Chicken Platter Key Lime, Red Velvet Cake, White Chocolate Molten
Sauces & EXTRAS:
Alfredo Sauce, BBQ Sauce, BEVERAGES:
Flour Tortillas, Garlic Toast, Guacamole, Honey BBQ Sauce, ~ Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Dasani Water,
Gravy, Pico, Salsa, Sour Cream IBC Root Beer, Blackberry & Mango Tea,

Strawberry Lemonade, Draft & Bottle Beer,
Red & White Wine

At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests. As part of our commitment fo you, our allergen menus are
based on product information provided by Chili's approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made to keep this information
current. However, 1t is possible that ingredient changes and substifutions may occur due to the differences in regional suppliers,
recipe revisions, preparation technigues, andfor the season of the year. Certain menu iterns may vary from restaurant to
restaurant and may not be available at all locations. We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary
needs consuit with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the
menu items sold at that particular location.  Limited time offers, test products, or regionat ltems have not been included in the
menus.




PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER O YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS

Valid only thru
March 31, 2009

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for SOY Allergies

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of soy within these items. Please be aware that
during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer oil,
the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products. Due to these circumstances

we are upable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens.

SALADS!
(Al Listed Without Dressing)
Dinner House Salad - No Croutons

SALAD DRESSINGS:
Low-fat Vinaigreite

SIDES:
Com ~ No Garlic Spread & No Seasoning Salt, Corn
Kernels,
Fresh Vegetables — Dry w/ nothing on it,
Mandarin Oranges,
Steamed Broccoli - No Garlic Spread, No Seasoned Salt

B1G MOUTH BURGERS:
(All Listed Without Fries & No Bun)
Bacon Burger — No Mayo & No Seasoning Salt
Burger Patty — No Seasoning Salt

PEPPER PALS: (All Listed Without Sides & No Bun}
Little Mouth Burger — No Seascning Salt

SAUCES & EXTRAS:
BBQ Sauce,
Honey BBQ Sauce, Salsa, Sour Cream

BEVERAGES!

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Dasani Water,
IBC Root Beer, Blackberry Tea, Mango Tea,
Strawberry Lemonade, Draft & Bottle Beer,

Red & White Wine

At Chili's, a fop priority is aiways the health and safety of our guests. As part of our commitment fo you, our allergen menus are
based on product information provided by Chiii‘'s approved food manufacturers. Every effort is made fo keep this information
current, However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may oceur due to the differences in regional suppliers,
recipe revisions, preparation techniques, and/or the season of the year. Certain menu items may vary from restaurant to
restaurant and may not be available at all locations. We highly recommend that our guests with food aliergies or special dietary
needs consult with a restaurant manager prior fo piacing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the
menu items soid at that particular focation.  Limited time offers, test products, of regional items have not been inciuded in the
enUs.




PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS

Valid only thru :
March 31, 2009 %

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for Tree Nut Allergies

o]

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of tree nuts within these items. Please be aware
that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including common fryer

ofl, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products. Due to these
circumstances, we are unable o guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens,

START IT OFF RIGHT & SOUPS: BABY BACK RIBS: (All Listed Without Sides)
Skillet Queso wiFlour Tortillas, Habanero, Honey BBQ, Original, Memphis Dry Rub, Honey
Hot Spinach & Artichoke Dip w/Flour Tortillas, Baked Potato, Chipotle, Brown Sugar Chili Rubbed
Broccoli Cheese, Chicken Noodle, Chili Terlingua,
Clam Chowder SIZZLING FAJITAS:
Order the Following Without Garnish; (All Listed Without Condiments)
Chicken Enchilada, Chicken Tortilla, Fajitas Cadillac & Classic — Beef, Chicken, Combo,
Southwestern Vegetable Citrus Fire Chicken & Shrimp, Mushroom Jack,
Steak & Portobello, Fajita Trio
SALADS: (All Listed Without Dressing) Quesadillas ~ Faijita Beef, Fajita Chicken, Combo

Caesar Salad — Chieken, Dinner & Shrimp,
Dinner House Salad,
Quesadilla Explosion — No Tortilta Strips,
Mesquite Chicken Salad - No Tortilla Strips

HEeRE'S A GOOD CATCH SEAFOOD: (ANl Listed Without
Sides})
Griffed Shrimp Alfredo, Salmon w/ Garlic & Herbs,
Southwest Cedar Plank Tilapia
SALAD DRESSINGS: BiG MouTtH BURGERS:
Blue Cheese, Caesar, Citrus Balsamic Vinaigrette, (Listed Without Tortilla Strips, Onion Strings & Sides)
Honey Mustard, Low-fat Ranch, Bacon Burger, Mushroom Swiss Burger, Old Timer

Low-fat Vinaigrette, Ranch, Thousand Island w/Cheese Burger, Smokehouse Bacon Triple-the Cheese

Burger, Southern Smokehouse Bacon Burger,

SIDES: Jatapeno Smokehouse Bacon Burger, Big Mouth Bites
Broceoli, Cinnamon Apples, Corn, Corn Kernels, Fresh SANDWICHES: (All Listed Without Sides)
Vegetables, Guiltless Corn, Guiltless Fresh Vegetables, Sandwiches — Cheese Steak, Chicken, Turkey
Kettle Black Beans, Loaded Mashed Potatoes, Mandarin Pitas — Fajita Beef, Fajita Chicken, Chicken Caesar
Oranges, Mashed Potatoes w/ Gravy, Rice, PEPPER PALS: (ANl Listed Without Sides)
Sautéed Garlic & Herb Mushrooms Cheese Pizza, Grilled Cheese, Grilled Chicken Platter,
Grilled Chicken Sandwich, Littie Mouth Burger &
HoT OFF THE GRILL STEAKS! (Al Listed Without Sides) Cheeseburger, Mac & Cheese, Rib Basket
Cajun Ribeye, Classic Sirloin, Flame Grilied Ribeye, DESSERTS:
. i . Cheesecake, Chocolate Shake, Molten Chocolate Cake,
CHICKEN: (A” Listed Without Srdes) Chocoiate Chip MO;taﬂ Cake,
'i_'acos_w Chtclfen, Chicken CE,Ub’ . Sweet Shots — Cinnamon Roll, Key Lime, Red Velvet Cake,
Margarita Grilled Chicken — No Tortilla Strips, White Chocolate Molten Cake
Cajun Chicken Pasta, Monierey Chicken Platter SAUCES & EXTRAS:

Fajita Boat, Fajita Onions, Flour Tortillas, Garlic Toast,
Gravy, Guacamole, Pico, Salsa
BEVERAGES!
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Dasani Water,
IBC Root Beer, Blackberry & Mango Tea, Strawberry
Lemonade, Draft & Bottle Beer, White & Red Wine

GUILTLESS GRILL: (All Listed Without Sides)
Guiltless Black Bean Burger, Guiltless Came Asada Steak,
Guiltless Chicken Platter, Guiitless Buffalo & Grilled Chicken

Sandwich, Guiltless Cedar Plank Tilapia, Guiltless Honey
Mustard Glared & Grilled Salmon, Guiltless Chicken Platter

At Chilf's, a top priority is aiways the health and safety of cur jues
based on product information provided by Chili's approved food
current. However, it is possible that ingredient changes and gubs’
recipe revisions, preparation technigues, and/or the seasgn of
restaurant and may not be avallable at all locations. We higlfty re
needs consult with a restaurant manager prior fo placing an ofder 1

menu items sold at that particular location.  Limited time offprs, -
en.




PRIOR TO PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE ALWAYS ALERT THE MANAGER TO YOUR FOOD ALLERGY OR SPECIAL DIETARY NEEDS

Valid only thru
March 31, 2009

Suggested Beverage & Menu Options for WHEAT/GLUTEN Allergies

We have prepared this suggested list of beverage and menu options based on the most current ingredient
information from our food suppliers and their stated absence of wheat/gluten within these items. Please be
aware that during normal kitchen operations involving shared cooking and preparation areas, including
common fryer oil, the possibility exists for food items to come in contact with other food products. Due to
these circumstances, we are unable to guarantee that any menu entrée can be completely free of allergens.

Soups:
Baked Potato

SALADS:
(All Listed Without Dressing & No Croutons}
Caesar Salad — Dinner & Chicken,
Dinner Fouse Salad

SALAD DRESSINGS:
Caesar, Citrus Balsamic Vinaigrette,
Honey Mustard,
Low-fat Vinaigrette, Thousand Island

SIDES;

Broccoli, Corn, Comn Kernels, Fresh Vegetables,
Guiltless Cormn, Guililess Fresh Vegetables,
Steamed Broccoli,

Kettle Black Beans,

Mandarin Oranges, Rice, Sautéed Garlic & Herb Mushrooms

HOT OFF THE GRILL STEAKS:
{All Listed Without Sides & No Garlic Toast)
Cajun & Flame Griiied Ribeye - No Herb Au Jus,
Classic Sirloin— No Savory Steak Butter & No Herb Au Jus,

GUILTLESS GRILL:
{Listed Without Sides)
Guiltiess Carne Asada Steak
Gulltless Grilled Salmon

GRILLED BABY BACK RiBs:
{All Listed Without Sides)
Honey BBQ

HeRE'S A GooD CATCH SEAFQOOD!
(All Listed Without Sides)
Salmon w/ Garlic & Herbs

B1G MOUTH BURGERS:!
{Listed Without Bun, Tortilfa Strips, Onion Strings &Sides)
Bacon Burger
Mushroom Swiss Burger — No Fajita Onions
Qld Timer Burger

PEPPER PALS:
(All Listed Without Sides & No Bun)
Little Mouth Burger & Cheeseburger,
Rib Basket

DESSERTS:
Chocolate Shake

SAUCES & EXTRAS!
Bacon, Guacamole, Honey BBQ Satuce,
Pico de Gallo, Saisa

BEVERAGES:
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Dasani Water,
IBC Root Beer, Blackberry Tea, Mango Tea,
Strawberry Lemonade, White & Red Wine

At Chili's, a top priority is always the health and safety of our guests.  As part of our commitment to you, our aliergen menus are
based on product information provided by Chili's approved food manufacturers. Every effort Is made {0 keep this information
current. However, it is possible that ingredient changes and substitutions may occur due to the differences in regionai suppliers,
recipe revisions, preparation technigues, and/or the season of the year. Certain menu #fems may vary from restaurant to
restaurant and may not be available at all locations. We highly recommend that our guests with food allergies or special dietary
needs consult with a restaurant manager prior to placing an order to ensure the posted information is accurate and represents the
menu items sold at that particutar location. Limited time offers, test products, or regional items have not been included in the
menus.




